
Classification

Description

ITAC-Test Center
Inactive

OpportunityNotice ID
ITAC-TestCenter2026
Related Notice
(blank)
Contract Opportunity Type
Combined Synopsis/Solicitation
Contract Line Item Number
(blank)
Inactive Dates
Feb 10, 2026
Inactive Policy
Manual
Date Offers Due
Feb 10, 2026 4:00 PM CST
Published Date
Feb 09, 2026 9:13 AM CST

Department/Ind. Agency
DEPT OF DEFENSE
Sub-tier
DEPT OF THE AIR FORCE
Major Command
AIR FORCE MATERIEL COMMAND
Sub Command 1, 2, 3
AIR FORCE LIFE CYCLE MANAGEMENT CENTER

COMMAND, CONTROL, COMMUNICATIONS & BATTLE MANAGEMENT
Office
FA8307 AFLCMC HNCK C3IN

Original Set Aside
(blank)
Product Service Code
(blank)
NAICS Code
(blank)
Place of Performance
(blank)
Initiative
None

o (1 ea) PR-N12U-PX3-100G-1-110 N12U PX3 QSFP28
o (1 ea) PX3-QSFP28-12-225A: SPIRENT PX3 100 50 40 25 10GBE QSFP28
12-PORT
o (2 ea) MX2-10G-S12: MX2 10/1G ETHERNET SFP+ 12-PORT
o (4 ea) FX2-1G-S16: FX2 1G ETHERNET SFP 16-PORT
o (2 ea) DX3-QSFP-DD-2-825A: DX3 400/200/100/50/40/25/10GBE QSFP-
DD 2-PORT
o (1 ea) TPK-1042: RFC-3918 MULTICAST BENCHMARK TEST PACKAGE
o (1 ea) BPK-1003B: IGMP/MLD HOST IP MULTICAST BASE PACKAGE B
o (64 ea) ACC-6092A: COPPER SFP RJ-45 10/100/1000BASE-T
o (24 ea) ACC-6081A: OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER SFP+ DUAL RATE 10G-1G
850NM MMF
o (12 ea) ACC-6095A: OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4
MMF 850NM
o (12 ea) ACC-6089A: OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER QSFP+ 40G-SR AND
4X10G-SR MMF



Contact Information

Attachments/Links
Links
No links have been added to this opportunity.

o (12 ea) ACC-1045A: OPTICAL FIBER BREAKOUT MPO TO 4 LC PAIRS
MM OM4 10M
o (12 ea) SVC-1015STC: SPIRENT TESTCENTER GOLD SUPPORT
o (12 ea) SVC-1015STC-R: SPIRENT TESTCENTER GOLD SUPPORT
RENEWAL

Primary Point of Contact
LeMarc Holcombe

Alternative Point of Contact
Victoria Gonzalez

Email
lemarc.holcombe@us.af.mil
Phone Number
2109250994

Email
victoria.gonzalez.6@us.af.mil
Phone Number
2109250995

Contracting Office Address
CP 210 977 2497
230 HALL BLVD STE 114
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78243-7007 USA


